Girls Varsity 3 mile

Place
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22.
23.
24.
25.

Name

Major, Kelsey
Trauth, Morgan
Junius, Stella
Raque, Elise
Rogers, Sammi
Engelhardt, Amy
Kernion, Catherine
Traylor, Elizabeth
Berner, Adeleine
Couvillon, Bryce
Meneses, Emma
Pitisci, Ella
Percle, Miley
Cashen, Teresa
Kliebert, Katie
Hedrick, Katie
Chau, Hiu Tung
Mangiapane, Molly
Parker, London
Lopez, Allison
Buchannan, Cassidy
Curtis, Kate

Perez, Giselle
Beck, Ryleigh
Mariano, Yhsabel

Year
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11
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City Park, New Orleans, LA / October 28, 2021

School
Dominican
Dominican
Mt. Carmel
Dominican
Mt. Carmel
Dominican
Dominican
Mt. Carmel
Mt. Carmel
Dominican
Mt. Carmel
Dominican
John Curtis
Mt. Carmel
Mt. Carmel
Chapelle
John Curtis
Chapelle
John Curtis
John Curtis
John Curtis
John Curtis
Chapelle
Chapelle
Chapelle

Time
18:21.30
18:26.15
19:10.18
19:19.10
20:04.14
20:09.93
20:14.50
20:18.55
o i 5
20:37.76
20:44.75
20:54.23
20:57.51
21:12.74
21:16.39
22:07.50
22:14.14
22:18.54
22:26.82
22:27.67
23:53.17
23:53.80
24:10.09
26:42.21
28:50.34

Points
1
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Place Team
1. Dominican
2. Mt. Carmel
3. John Curtis
4. Chapelle

Points
20
36
90
106




Boys Varsity 3 mile

Place
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44.
45.

Name

Vocke, Michael
DesRoches, Jack
Sampedro, Lucas
Crawford, Leland
Buisson, Robert
Mullen, Brady
Wender, Aeric
Calico, Eyan
Regan, Luke
Metoyer, Gabriel
Volpe, Colin
Baldassaro, Gage
Levy, Eli
McLaughlin, Kaden
Stumbo, William
Levy, Gabriel
Chestnut, Darian
Burlison, Luke
Busch, Jackson

DuMouchel, Sebastian

Black, Henry
Davis, Landon
Doyle, Colin
Graves, Landry
Menesses, Landon
Thomas Hrzic, Nico
Wilberg, Aldrich
Buchanan, Conan
Hidalgo, Aidan
Dennis, Clark
Tapia, Enrico
VanHaelen, Emile
Johnson, Anthony
Dunbar, Kyzer
Savoie, Brennan
Theriot, Ian
Simien, Seth
Cortez, Braden
Curtis, Preston
Guillory, Jordan
Sprawls, Nathan
Monaco, Brody
Black, Will
Galey, Luke
Williams, Leoance

Year
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10
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10
10
10
11
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11
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School

Jesuit

Jesuit

Jesuit

Jesuit

Jesuit

Jesuit

Jesuit

Brother Martin
Brother Martin
Brother Martin
Holy Cross
Holy Cross
Brother Martin
Rummel
Brother Martin
Brother Martin
Brother Martin
Rummel

Holy Cross
Holy Cross
Rummel

Holy Cross
Rummel

John Curtis
Holy Cross
Holy Cross
Shaw

John Curtis
Shaw

Rummel

Shaw

John Curtis
John Curtis

St. Augustine
Shaw

Rummel

St. Augustine
Shaw

John Curtis
Shaw

John Curtis
Shaw

Rummel

John Curtis

St. Augustine

Time
15:06.44
15:07.09
15:26.79
15:29.62
15:29.93
15:36.92
15:44.15
15:58.79
16:11.89
16:13.70
16:18.79
16:20.05
16:42.73
16:45.32
16:45.56
16:45.80
16:46.72
16:56.59
16:57.82
17:13.69
17:16.32
17:17.49
17:20.11
17:28.66
17:33.85
17:39.49
17:42.68
17:52.46
17:55.72
18:15.46
18:17.29
18:23.04
18:39.24
18:39.79
18:40.88
18:46.17
18:48.22
18:48.25
18:49.07
19:05.21
19:06.32
19:30.49
19:42.84
21:39.98
24:23.66

Points
1
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Place Team
1. Jesuit
2. Brother Martin
3. Holy Cross
4. Rummel
5. John Curtis
6. Shaw

Points
15
55
84

106
154
157




